GRAND PRIX WMOZP - roczniki 2015 — 11l RUNDA

Warszawa, 17.10.2025

Konkurencja 14
17.10.2025 - 12:45

Dziewczat, 4 x 100m zmienny

10 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: AQUA 2025

Pozycja
1.

UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie 1
AMBROZIAK Liliana +0,66
PANKIEWICZ Lucja

MKS
KANCLERZ tucja
WILK Barbara

UKP
DUDKOWSKA Maja
POTRZEBOWSKA Hanna

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1

+0,75

+0,64

ANTOSIK Marcelina +0,77
JAMROZIK Barbara

Uks

WCISLAK Antonina +0,64
MUSIAL Anna

45.10
41.73

47.57
49.36

45.25
50.81

49.95
52.21

51.75
50.08

UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie
1:34.93 CWYL Lejla
1:29.39 PUZYNSKA Matylda

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
1:40.14 STEFANSKA Emilia
1:43.27 FURMANIAK Aleksandra

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
1:33.78 WASIELAK Melania
1:48.47 WOJICICKA Alicja

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
1:42.08 SZYSZKA Barbara
1:50.83 LECKA Apolonia

Uks ,,Szesnastka"
1:45.84 CZARNECKA Dorota
1:52.53 WOZNIAK Liliana

Czas

5:55.46
42.01
38.38

6:27.54
43.33
42.80

6:34.57
44.94
42.55

6:46.85
43.55
41.74

7:13.75
52.60
48.29

Pkt.

238
1:30.75
1:20.39

183
1:34.79
1:29.34

174
1:38.79
1:33.53

158
1:43.07
1:30.87

131
1:52.08
1:43.30

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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